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7 “Dining AL Fresca”

Pizza Fresca Menu

https://menuweb.menu
529 Old Marlton Pike W, 08053, Evesham, US, United States
+18568108888 - http:/lwww.luigispizzafrescamenu.com/

The restaurant from Evesham offers 188 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$13.3. Luigi's Pizza Fresca in Evesham, NJ, is a beloved Italian restaurant celebrated for its delectable cuisine
and welcoming atmosphere, boasting an average rating of 3.8 stars. Join us today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM,
and don't miss your chance to savor our diverse menu, which includes diet-conscious and vegetarian options,

perfect for the whole family. To ensure you have the best experience, we recommend reserving your table by
calling us at (856) 810-8888. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish, so feel free to leave a review!.



https://menuweb.menu/list/72954989/restaurants-evesham-3
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/evesham-3/luigis-pizza-fresca-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/evesham-3/luigis-pizza-fresca-2

Pizza Fresca Menu

Insalate - Salate

INSALATA NAPOLETANA

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Vegetarian Dishes
BROCCOLI RABE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Ensaladas
CHICKEN FRESCA

Pies

PORTOBELLO PIZZA

Le Pizze

CARUSO PIZZA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Panini & Wraps

FREDDO EGGPLANT

$13.1

$8.6

$5.4

$10.2

$12.0

$21.0

$21.0

$9.0

Pasta Mista

GNOCCHI AL PESTO PASTA $13.1
Stuffed Pizza

VEGGIE STUFFED PIZZA $23.0
Kid's Menu

KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI $5.0
Pizza Classic @ 28Cm
SPINACH PIZZA $20.0

Pizza Mexican - Mittel A

32Cm

BARBECUED CHICKEN PIZZA $21.0
Sandwich & Burger
BARCHETTA SANDWICH $8.0
Soups And Salads

FRESCA SALAD $12.1

Panini & Burgers

VEAL PARMIGIANA PANINI $11.1
Pita Pizza

GRILLED VEGGIES PIZZA $23.0
House Specialties

MEAT LASAGNA BAKED $13.1

Various Pizzas
SPECIALTY PIZZA SLICE $3.7
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Submarines And Gyros

HAM AND CHEESE COLD SuUB $8.0
Specialty Pizzas
GODFATHER PIZZA $21.0

Custom Pizza

CALZONE PIZZA $21.0
Dinners

ZITI BAKED $13.1
Cold Subs

FRESCA HOAGIE $10.1
Everyday Special

FAMILY SIZE STROMBOLI $21.0
The Pasta

MANICOTTI BAKED $12.0
12" Pizza

RUGOLA PIZZA $22.0

Traditional Sandwiches

PLAIN STEAK SANDWICH $9.1
Baked Pasta Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA PASTA $13.1
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Gourmet Pies
AL FRESCO

Slices
GOURMET SLICE

16" Pizza

CHEESE STEAK PIZZA

Budget Friendly

ROASTED PORK SUB

Whole Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIZZA

Specialty Slice

SPECIALTY SLICE

Sirloin Tip Steak

Sandwiches

CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL
SANDWICH

Sal's Healthy Salad
Creations

ANTIPASTO SALAD FOR 2

Lunch Hoagies

VEGGIE HOAGIE

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

$9.0

$2.8

$22.0

$9.0

$22.0

$3.8

$10.6

$20.6

$9.1

$5.8
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Steaks And Subs

CAPICOLA AND CHEESE SUB $7.3

Cheesesteaks And Hot
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

SPECIAL SANDWICH $10.6

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $22.0

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA $21.0

Lunch-Wing N Things

CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS $7.6

Design A Pasta

BABY SHRIMP PASTA $13.1

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Spicy Vegetarian Pizza

CAPRESE PIZZA $21.0
Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.3
FIESTA SALAD $13.1

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.8
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Starters

ALFREDO PASTA $13.1
VODKA PASTA $13.1
Kids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $5.0
KIDS BUTTERED PASTA $4.1
Kids Menu

MARINARA PASTA $9.0
KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA $5.0
Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $10.6

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $10.6

Dessert

CHEESECAKE $5.0
CANNOLI $4.9
GELATO $5.0

Make Your Pizza

LARGE WHOLE WHEAT CHEESE
PIZZA 16

GLUTEN-FREE CHEESE PIZZA 14 $15.0

$18.5
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GLUTEN-FREE 14" PLAIN PIZZA $15.0

Popular Items

REGINA MARGHERITA PIZZA $20.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HOT SUB $9.3
2-LITER SODA $3.0
Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

ITALIAN HOAGIE $10.1
TURKEY HOAGIE $10.1
TUNA HOAGIE $10.1

Blue Pizza

24"X24" GRANDE BLUE PIZZA $33.0
19"X24" PICCOLA BLUE PIZZA $24.0
19"X24" WRONG MARGHERITA $25.0
BLUE PIZZA

Calzone

CALZONE

CHEESE CALZONE $11.0
STEAK CALZONE $13.0
CHICKEN CALZONE $13.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

MEAT

SALAD

CHICKEN

Luigi&#39;S Salads
FRESCHISSIMA SALAD $13.1
FRESCHISSIMA SALAD FOR 2 $21.6
FRESCA HUMMUS SALAD $13.1
BELLA FRESCA SALAD $13.1
Specialty Pizza

OLD FASHIONED MARINARA

PIZZA $20.0
FRESCA GARDEN PIZZA $21.0
FRESCA WORKS PIZZA $21.0
THE ENFUEGO PIZZA $21.0
O'SALUMIERE PIZZA $21.0
Uncategorized

PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH $10.6
MEDIUM STEAK STROMBOLI $13.0
gGlEJ,SAGE AND PEPPERS HOT $10.1

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HOT SUB $10.1
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA HOT

SUB $9.7
Entrées

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

BUFFALO WINGS

PI1ZZA FRIES $6.4
BUFFALO FINGERS $10.2
HOMEMADE ZUCCHINI STICKS $8.6
BRUSCHETTA PIZZA $24.0
Hot Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN HOT sSuB $9.1

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HOT SUB $10.1
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MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HOT SUB $10.1
PEPPERS AND EGGS HOT SuUB $8.7

MEATBALL WITH MARINARA HOT

SAUSAGE WITH MARINARA HOT

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

SAUSAGE

MOZZARELLA

BROCCOLI

GARLIC

TOMATO

PARMESAN

Pasta

BOLOGNESE PASTA $13.1
SPRING PASTA $13.1
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PASTA $13.1
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PASTA $13.1
CHICKEN CACCIATORE PASTA $13.1

MEATBALLS PASTA $13.1
GNOCCHI PESTO PASTA $13.0
STUFFED SHELLS BAKED $13.1
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PANINI $11.1
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $10.1
CHEESE STEAK WITH BACON $10.4
SANDWICH

FRESCA STEAK SANDWICH $10.6

PLAIN CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH $9.1

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH
BACON SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK SANDWICH

Paninis And Wraps

FOUR SEASON PANINI AND WRAP

FRIZZANTE PANINI AND WRAP

GRILLED PORTOBELLO PANINI
AND WRAP

THE GENNARDO PANINI AND
WRAP

THE LUIGI'S PANINI
WILD WILD WEST PANINI

POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA PANINI AND

WRAP
VEAL CUTLET PANINI AND WRAP
ESTIVO PANINI AND WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR PANINI AND
WRAP

GUSTOSO PANINI
DELIZIOSO PANINI

Salads

SALAD

CAPRESE

CAESAR SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

TUNA SALAD

TURKEY SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
SALMON CAESAR SALAD

$10.1

$10.4

$10.6

$11.1
$11.1

$11.1

$11.1

$11.1
$11.1

$11.1

$11.1
$10.0

$11.1

$11.1
$11.1

$11.9
$11.6
$11.6
$11.6
$10.6
$16.1
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CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD FOR 2
CAESAR SALAD FOR 2

TOSSED SALAD

RUGOLA SALAD

Pizza

CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
PI1ZZA MARGARITA

PI1ZZA MARGHERITA
MARGHERITA SLICE
MAKE YOUR PIZZA
WHOLE WHEAT LARGE 16" PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

PAVAROTTI PIZZA

BALL PARK PIZZA
MEDITERRANEO PIZZA
PESCATORE PIZZA

5 CHEESE PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA
CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA
CHICKEN RANCHERO PIZZA
MEXICAN PIZZA

MEAT STUFFED PIZZA

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE
PIZZA

PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA SLICE

$10.6
$17.4
$16.4
$8.9
$9.5

$18.5

$20.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$22.5
$21.0
$21.0
$22.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$23.0

$23.0

$2.1

PLAIN SLICE

$2.7
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Pizza Fresca

529 Old Marlton Pike W, 08053, Opening Hours:

Evesham, US, United States Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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