



https://menuweb.menu 529 Old Marlton Pike W, 08053, Evesham, US, United States +18568108888 - http://www.luigispizzafrescamenu.com/









The restaurant from Evesham offers 188 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$13.3. Luigi's Pizza Fresca in Evesham, NJ, is a beloved Italian restaurant celebrated for its delectable cuisine and welcoming atmosphere, boasting an average rating of 3.8 stars. Join us today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, and don't miss your chance to savor our diverse menu, which includes diet-conscious and vegetarian options, perfect for the whole family. To ensure you have the best experience, we recommend reserving your table by calling us at (856) 810-8888. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish, so feel free to leave a review!

Insalate - Salate		Pasta Mista	
INSALATA NAPOLETANA	\$13.1	GNOCCHI AL PESTO PASTA	\$13.1
Salad		Stuffed Pizza	
CAESAR		VEGGIE STUFFED PIZZA	\$23.0
Snacks		Kid's Menu	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.6	KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$5.0
Side Dishes		Pizza Classic Ø 28Cn	n
ONION RINGS	\$5.4	SPINACH PIZZA	\$20.0
Vegetarian Dishes BROCCOLI RABE		Pizza Mexican - Mitte 32Cm	el Á
Chicken Dishes		BARBECUED CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.0
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.2	Sandwich & Burger	
Ensaladas		BARCHETTA SANDWICH	\$8.0
CHICKEN FRESCA	\$12.0	<b>Soups And Salads</b>	
Pies		FRESCA SALAD	\$12.1
PORTOBELLO PIZZA	\$21.0	Panini & Burgers	
Le Pizze		VEAL PARMIGIANA PANINI	\$11.1
CARUSO PIZZA	\$21.0	Pita Pizza	
Chicken Wings		GRILLED VEGGIES PIZZA	\$23.0
WINGS		<b>House Specialties</b>	
Panini & Wraps		MEAT LASAGNA BAKED	\$13.1
FREDDO EGGPLANT	\$9.0	Various Pizzas	
		SPECIALTY PIZZA SLICE	\$3.7

Submarines And Gyro	\$8.0	Gourmet Pies AL FRESCO	\$9.0
Specialty Pizzas		Slices	
GODFATHER PIZZA	\$21.0	GOURMET SLICE	\$2.8
Custom Pizza		16" Pizza	
CALZONE PIZZA	\$21.0	CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	\$22.0
Dinners		Budget Friendly	
ZITI BAKED	\$13.1	ROASTED PORK SUB	\$9.0
Cold Subs		Whole Pizza Pies	
FRESCA HOAGIE	\$10.1	BAKED ZITI PIZZA	\$22.0
<b>Everyday Special</b>		Specialty Slice	
FAMILY SIZE STROMBOLI	\$21.0	SPECIALTY SLICE	\$3.8
The Pasta		Sirloin Tip Steak	
MANICOTTI BAKED	\$12.0	Sandwiches	
12" Pizza		CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL SANDWICH	\$10.6
RUGOLA PIZZA	\$22.0	Sal's Healthy Salad	
Traditional Sandwiches		Creations	
PLAIN STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.1	ANTIPASTO SALAD FOR 2	\$20.6
Baked Pasta Dishes		Lunch Hoagies	
VEAL PARMIGIANA PASTA	\$13.1	VEGGIE HOAGIE	\$9.1
Cocktail		Fried Potatoes	
MARGARITA		CHEESE FRIES	\$5.8

Steaks And Subs		Starters & Salads	
CAPICOLA AND CHEESE SUB	\$7.3	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8
Cheesesteaks And Ho	<b>^</b> +	FRENCH FRIES	
Sandwiches	Ji	Chicken	
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$10.6	BUFFALO CHICKEN	
SPECIAL SANDWICH	·	BUFFALO CHICKEN	
Specialty Pizza (Large	e	Starters	
Only)		ALFREDO PASTA	\$13.1
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$22.0	VODKA PASTA	\$13.1
Traditional Crust		Kids	
Specialty Pizzas		KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$5.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA	\$21.0	KIDS BUTTERED PASTA	\$4.1
Lunch-Wing N Things		Kids Menu	
Lunch-Wing N Things CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.6	Kids Menu MARINARA PASTA	\$9.0
		1	\$9.0 \$5.0
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS		MARINARA PASTA	
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta  BABY SHRIMP PASTA	\$7.6	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA	
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta	\$7.6	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA Cheese Steaks	\$5.0 \$10.6
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta  BABY SHRIMP PASTA	\$7.6	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$5.0 \$10.6
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta BABY SHRIMP PASTA  Restaurant Category ITALIAN	\$7.6 \$13.1	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$5.0 \$10.6
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta BABY SHRIMP PASTA  Restaurant Category ITALIAN  Spicy Vegetarian Pizz	\$7.6 \$13.1	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  Dessert CHEESECAKE	\$5.0 \$10.6 \$10.6
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta BABY SHRIMP PASTA  Restaurant Category ITALIAN	\$7.6 \$13.1	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  Dessert CHEESECAKE CANNOLI	\$5.0 \$10.6 \$10.6 \$5.0 \$4.9
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta BABY SHRIMP PASTA  Restaurant Category ITALIAN  Spicy Vegetarian Pizz CAPRESE PIZZA	\$7.6 \$13.1	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  Dessert CHEESECAKE	\$5.0 \$10.6 \$10.6
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta BABY SHRIMP PASTA  Restaurant Category ITALIAN  Spicy Vegetarian Pizz	\$7.6 \$13.1	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  Dessert CHEESECAKE CANNOLI	\$5.0 \$10.6 \$10.6 \$5.0 \$4.9
CHEDDAR JALAPENO POPPERS  Design A Pasta BABY SHRIMP PASTA  Restaurant Category ITALIAN  Spicy Vegetarian Pizz CAPRESE PIZZA  Soups	\$7.6 \$13.1 <b>2a</b> \$21.0	MARINARA PASTA KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  Dessert CHEESECAKE CANNOLI GELATO	\$5.0 \$10.6 \$10.6 \$5.0 \$4.9

GLUTEN-FREE 14" PLAIN PIZZA	\$15.0	Luigi'S Salads	
<b>D</b> 1 11		FRESCHISSIMA SALAD	\$13.1
Popular Items		FRESCHISSIMA SALAD FOR 2	\$21.6
REGINA MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$20.0	FRESCA HUMMUS SALAD	\$13.1
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HOT SUB	\$9.3	BELLA FRESCA SALAD	\$13.1
2-LITER SODA	\$3.0		
		Specialty Pizza	
Freshly Cut Hoagies & Grinders	<b>L</b>	OLD FASHIONED MARINARA PIZZA	\$20.0
ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$10.1	FRESCA GARDEN PIZZA	\$21.0
TURKEY HOAGIE	\$10.1	FRESCA WORKS PIZZA	\$21.0
TUNA HOAGIE	\$10.1	THE ENFUEGO PIZZA	\$21.0
	•	O'SALUMIERE PIZZA	\$21.0
Blue Pizza		1 la 4	
24"X24" GRANDE BLUE PIZZA	\$33.0	Uncategorized	
19"X24" PICCOLA BLUE PIZZA	\$24.0	PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.6
19"X24" WRONG MARGHERITA	\$25.0	MEDIUM STEAK STROMBOLI	\$13.0
BLUE PIZZA	φ23.0	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS HOT SUB	\$10.1
Calzone		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HOT SUB	\$10.1
CALZONE		VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA HOT SUB	\$9.7
CHEESE CALZONE	\$11.0		
STEAK CALZONE	\$13.0	Entrées	
CHICKEN CALZONE	\$13.0	TOMATO CREAM SOUP	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	
		PIZZA FRIES	\$6.4
		<b>BUFFALO FINGERS</b>	\$10.2
PIZZA		HOMEMADE ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$8.6
MEAT		BRUSCHETTA PIZZA	\$24.0
SALAD			
CHICKEN		Hot Subs	
		GRILLED CHICKEN HOT SUB	\$9.1
		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HOT SUB	\$10.1

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HOT SUB	\$10.1	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.1
PEPPERS AND EGGS HOT SUB	\$8.7	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH	
MEATBALL WITH MARINARA HOT SUB	\$9.1	BACON SANDWICH	\$10.4
SAUSAGE WITH MARINARA HOT SUB	\$9.1	BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.6
		<b>D</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Ingredients Used		Paninis And Wraps	
CHEESE		FOUR SEASON PANINI AND WRAP	\$11.1
SAUSAGE		FRIZZANTE PANINI AND WRAP	\$11.1
MOZZARELLA		GRILLED PORTOBELLO PANINI AND WRAP	\$11.1
BROCCOLI		THE GENNARDO PANINI AND	\$11.1
GARLIC		WRAP	<b>ФТТ.Т</b>
TOMATO		THE LUIGI'S PANINI	\$11.1
PARMESAN		WILD WILD WEST PANINI	\$11.1
Pasta		POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA PANINI AND WRAP	\$11.1
Pasia		VEAL CUTLET PANINI AND WRAP	\$11.1
BOLOGNESE PASTA	\$13.1	ESTIVO PANINI AND WRAP	\$10.0
SPRING PASTA	\$13.1	CHICKEN CAESAR PANINI AND	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PASTA	\$13.1	WRAP	\$11.1
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PASTA	\$13.1	GUSTOSO PANINI	\$11.1
CHICKEN CACCIATORE PASTA	\$13.1	DELIZIOSO PANINI	\$11.1
MEATBALLS PASTA	\$13.1		
GNOCCHI PESTO PASTA	\$13.0	Salads	
STUFFED SHELLS BAKED	\$13.1	SALAD	
		CAPRESE	
Sandwiches		CAESAR SALAD	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PANINI	\$11.1	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$11.9
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.1	CHEF'S SALAD	\$11.6
CHEESE STEAK WITH BACON	\$10.4	TUNA SALAD	\$11.6
SANDWICH		TURKEY SALAD	\$11.6
FRESCA STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.6	CAPRESE SALAD	\$10.6
PLAIN CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.1	SALMON CAESAR SALAD	\$16.1

PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA SLICE \$2.1

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$10.6	PLAIN SLICE	\$2.7
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD FOR 2	\$17.4		
CAESAR SALAD FOR 2	\$16.4		
TOSSED SALAD	\$8.9		
RUGOLA SALAD	\$9.5		
<b>D.</b>			
Pizza			
CHICKEN PIZZA			
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA			
PIZZA MARGARITA			
PIZZA MARGHERITA			
MARGHERITA SLICE			
MAKE YOUR PIZZA			
WHOLE WHEAT LARGE 16" PIZZA	\$18.5		
CHEESE PIZZA			
WHITE PIZZA	\$20.0		
PAVAROTTI PIZZA	\$21.0		
BALL PARK PIZZA	\$21.0		
MEDITERRANEO PIZZA	\$21.0		
PESCATORE PIZZA	\$21.0		
5 CHEESE PIZZA	\$21.0		
SICILIAN PIZZA	\$22.5		
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$21.0		
HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$21.0		
CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA	\$22.0		
CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA	\$21.0		
CHICKEN RANCHERO PIZZA	\$21.0		
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$21.0		
MEAT STUFFED PIZZA	\$23.0		
SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE PIZZA	\$23.0		

#### Pizza Fresca

529 Old Marlton Pike W, 08053, Evesham, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00 State of Sta

Made with Menu